ABSTRACT: The study examined Attachment styles, Economic stress and Intimate Partner 

Violence in Lafia, Nigeria. A sample of one hundred and twelve (112) participants, which involved 

73 males and 39 females with an age range of 24-56, were used in the study. Also, a purposive 

sampling technique was used to select the participants for the study. Participants completed three 

validated instruments measuring attachment styles, economic stress, and IPV.